



<p>EN Thank you for choosing ESR!</p> <p>● Connect the charger to a power outlet.</p> <p>● The red light indicates that the charger has been connected.</p> <p>● The green light indicates that the charger is charging. A green light indicates that the phone is charging.</p> <p>● Please stop charging when the phone is fully charged.</p> <p>Product Specifications</p> <p>Model: ESR-C15 Input: DC 5V/2A, DC 9V/1.67A Output: DC 5V/1A, DC 9V/1.67A Power: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Conversion efficiency: >90% Net weight: 112g Dimensions: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>Use on Charging</p> <p>1. When the charger is placed on a power outlet, the red light will light up, indicating that the charger is connected.</p> <p>2. When the phone is placed on the charger, the green light will light up, indicating that the phone is charging.</p> <p>3. When the phone is fully charged, the green light will turn off, and the phone will stop charging.</p> <p>Important Information</p> <p>1. Please do not use the charger in a wet or humid environment. 2. Please do not use the charger in a high temperature environment. 3. Please do not use the charger in a high magnetic field environment. 4. Please do not use the charger in a high electromagnetic interference environment. 5. Please do not use the charger in a high voltage environment.</p> <p>Using Information</p> <p>1. Please do not use the charger in a wet or humid environment. 2. Please do not use the charger in a high temperature environment. 3. Please do not use the charger in a high magnetic field environment. 4. Please do not use the charger in a high electromagnetic interference environment. 5. Please do not use the charger in a high voltage environment.</p>	<p>EN Thank you for choosing ESR!</p> <p>● Connect the charger to a power outlet.</p> <p>● The red light indicates that the charger has been connected.</p> <p>● The green light indicates that the charger is charging. A green light indicates that the phone is charging.</p> <p>● Please stop charging when the phone is fully charged.</p> <p>Product Specifications</p> <p>Model: ESR-C15 Input: DC 5V/2A, DC 9V/1.67A Output: DC 5V/1A, DC 9V/1.67A Power: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Conversion efficiency: >90% Net weight: 112g Dimensions: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>FR Merci d'avoir choisi ESR!</p> <p>● Branchez le chargeur à une source.</p> <p>● Le voyant rouge indique que le chargeur est branché.</p> <p>● Le voyant vert indique que le chargeur est en charge. Un voyant vert indique que le téléphone est en charge.</p> <p>● Arrêtez de charger lorsque le téléphone est complètement chargé.</p> <p>Caractéristiques techniques</p> <p>Modèle: ESR-C15 Entrée: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Sortie: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Puissance: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Efficacité de conversion: >90% Poids net: 112g Dimensions: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>IT Grazie per aver scelto ESR!</p> <p>● Collega il caricatore a una presa di corrente.</p> <p>● La luce rossa indica l'accensione del caricatore.</p> <p>● La luce verde indica che il caricatore è in carica. Una luce verde indica che il telefono è in carica.</p> <p>● Ferma la ricarica quando il telefono è completamente carico.</p> <p>Specifiche tecniche</p> <p>Modello: ESR-C15 Input: DC 5V/2A, DC 9V/1.67A Output: DC 5V/1A, DC 9V/1.67A Power: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Conversion efficiency: >90% Net weight: 112g Dimensions: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>ES Gracias por elegir ESR!</p> <p>● Conecta el cargador a una toma de corriente.</p> <p>● La luz roja indica que el cargador se ha encendido.</p> <p>● La luz verde indica que el cargador está cargando. Una luz verde indica que el teléfono está cargando.</p> <p>● Detén la carga cuando el teléfono esté completamente cargado.</p> <p>Especificaciones técnicas</p> <p>Modelo: ESR-C15 Entrada: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Salida: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Potencia: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Eficiencia de conversión: >90% Peso neto: 112g Dimensiones: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>ES Gracias por elegir ESR!</p> <p>● Conecta el cargador a una toma de corriente.</p> <p>● La luz roja indica que el cargador se ha encendido.</p> <p>● La luz verde indica que el cargador está cargando. Una luz verde indica que el teléfono está cargando.</p> <p>● Detén la carga cuando el teléfono esté completamente cargado.</p> <p>Especificaciones técnicas</p> <p>Modelo: ESR-C15 Entrada: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Salida: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Potencia: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Eficiencia de conversión: >90% Peso neto: 112g Dimensiones: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>ES Gracias por elegir ESR!</p> <p>● Conecta el cargador a una toma de corriente.</p> <p>● La luz roja indica que el cargador se ha encendido.</p> <p>● La luz verde indica que el cargador está cargando. Una luz verde indica que el teléfono está cargando.</p> <p>● Detén la carga cuando el teléfono esté completamente cargado.</p> <p>Especificaciones técnicas</p> <p>Modelo: ESR-C15 Entrada: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Salida: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Potencia: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Eficiencia de conversión: >90% Peso neto: 112g Dimensiones: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>Información importante</p> <p>1. No use el cargador en un ambiente húmedo o con alta humedad. 2. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta temperatura. 3. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta interferencia electromagnética. 4. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta tensión eléctrica. 5. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta frecuencia de radio.</p>
--	---	--	---	--	--	--	--	--

<p>EN Thank you for choosing ESR!</p> <p>● Connect the charger to a power outlet.</p> <p>● The red light indicates that the charger has been connected.</p> <p>● The green light indicates that the charger is charging. A green light indicates that the phone is charging.</p> <p>● Please stop charging when the phone is fully charged.</p> <p>Product Specifications</p> <p>Model: ESR-C15 Input: DC 5V/2A, DC 9V/1.67A Output: DC 5V/1A, DC 9V/1.67A Power: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Conversion efficiency: >90% Net weight: 112g Dimensions: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>Use on Charging</p> <p>1. When the charger is placed on a power outlet, the red light will light up, indicating that the charger is connected.</p> <p>2. When the phone is placed on the charger, the green light will light up, indicating that the phone is charging.</p> <p>3. When the phone is fully charged, the green light will turn off, and the phone will stop charging.</p> <p>Important Information</p> <p>1. Please do not use the charger in a wet or humid environment. 2. Please do not use the charger in a high temperature environment. 3. Please do not use the charger in a high magnetic field environment. 4. Please do not use the charger in a high electromagnetic interference environment. 5. Please do not use the charger in a high voltage environment.</p> <p>Using Information</p> <p>1. Please do not use the charger in a wet or humid environment. 2. Please do not use the charger in a high temperature environment. 3. Please do not use the charger in a high magnetic field environment. 4. Please do not use the charger in a high electromagnetic interference environment. 5. Please do not use the charger in a high voltage environment.</p>	<p>FR Merci d'avoir choisi ESR!</p> <p>● Branchez le chargeur à une source.</p> <p>● Le voyant rouge indique que le chargeur est branché.</p> <p>● Le voyant vert indique que le chargeur est en charge. Un voyant vert indique que le téléphone est en charge.</p> <p>● Arrêtez de charger lorsque le téléphone est complètement chargé.</p> <p>Caractéristiques techniques</p> <p>Modèle: ESR-C15 Entrée: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Sortie: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Puissance: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Efficacité de conversion: >90% Poids net: 112g Dimensions: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>IT Grazie per aver scelto ESR!</p> <p>● Collega il caricatore a una presa di corrente.</p> <p>● La luce rossa indica l'accensione del caricatore.</p> <p>● La luce verde indica che il caricatore è in carica. Una luce verde indica che il telefono è in carica.</p> <p>● Ferma la ricarica quando il telefono è completamente carico.</p> <p>Specifiche tecniche</p> <p>Modello: ESR-C15 Input: DC 5V/2A, DC 9V/1.67A Output: DC 5V/1A, DC 9V/1.67A Power: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Conversion efficiency: >90% Net weight: 112g Dimensions: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>ES Gracias por elegir ESR!</p> <p>● Conecta el cargador a una toma de corriente.</p> <p>● La luz roja indica que el cargador se ha encendido.</p> <p>● La luz verde indica que el cargador está cargando. Una luz verde indica que el teléfono está cargando.</p> <p>● Detén la carga cuando el teléfono esté completamente cargado.</p> <p>Especificaciones técnicas</p> <p>Modelo: ESR-C15 Entrada: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Salida: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Potencia: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Eficiencia de conversión: >90% Peso neto: 112g Dimensiones: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>ES Gracias por elegir ESR!</p> <p>● Conecta el cargador a una toma de corriente.</p> <p>● La luz roja indica que el cargador se ha encendido.</p> <p>● La luz verde indica que el cargador está cargando. Una luz verde indica que el teléfono está cargando.</p> <p>● Detén la carga cuando el teléfono esté completamente cargado.</p> <p>Especificaciones técnicas</p> <p>Modelo: ESR-C15 Entrada: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Salida: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Potencia: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Eficiencia de conversión: >90% Peso neto: 112g Dimensiones: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>ES Gracias por elegir ESR!</p> <p>● Conecta el cargador a una toma de corriente.</p> <p>● La luz roja indica que el cargador se ha encendido.</p> <p>● La luz verde indica que el cargador está cargando. Una luz verde indica que el teléfono está cargando.</p> <p>● Detén la carga cuando el teléfono esté completamente cargado.</p> <p>Especificaciones técnicas</p> <p>Modelo: ESR-C15 Entrada: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Salida: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Potencia: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Eficiencia de conversión: >90% Peso neto: 112g Dimensiones: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>ES Gracias por elegir ESR!</p> <p>● Conecta el cargador a una toma de corriente.</p> <p>● La luz roja indica que el cargador se ha encendido.</p> <p>● La luz verde indica que el cargador está cargando. Una luz verde indica que el teléfono está cargando.</p> <p>● Detén la carga cuando el teléfono esté completamente cargado.</p> <p>Especificaciones técnicas</p> <p>Modelo: ESR-C15 Entrada: CC 5V/2A, CC 9V/1,67A Salida: CC 5V/1A, CC 9V/1,67A Potencia: 5W/9W/15W (MAX) Eficiencia de conversión: >90% Peso neto: 112g Dimensiones: 120 x 80 x 15 mm</p>	<p>Información importante</p> <p>1. No use el cargador en un ambiente húmedo o con alta humedad. 2. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta temperatura. 3. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta interferencia electromagnética. 4. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta tensión eléctrica. 5. No use el cargador en un ambiente con alta frecuencia de radio.</p>
--	---	---	--	--	--	--	--	--